
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Boys Division 3
Team Scores

1.  Traverse City St. Francis                 Team Points -86-
10 970 9 Riley PATTINSON 12 15:51.9 5:06
11 972 10 William READY 10 15:52.2 5:06
22 971 17 Owen READ 12 16:03.7 5:10
27 969 20 Robby MYLER 12 16:13.2 5:13
39 973 30 Josh SLOCUM 12 16:26.3 5:17
74 974 (52) Lewis WALTER 12 16:53.9 5:26
77 968 (55) Joseph CARLSON 12 16:55.4 5:26

2.  Saugatuck                 Team Points -177-
33 950 26 Sawyer MONROE 10 16:19.1 5:15
34 952 27 Marcus SILVA 10 16:21.7 5:15
55 951 39 Grant REHKOPF 10 16:41.3 5:22
58 949 41 Sammy GAMBOA 11 16:44.8 5:23
62 947 44 Jackson BOWMAN 9 16:46.5 5:23

156 948 (111) Ira BROWN 9 17:36.3 5:39
185 953 (133) Ashton SKINNER 9 17:50.8 5:44

3.  Ithaca                 Team Points -180-
6 889 5 Landen STYKA 11 15:48.3 5:05
7 884 6 Miingen BERTRAND 12 15:49.0 5:05

45 887 34 Jacob MANKEY 11 16:35.7 5:20
79 886 57 Evan MACLAREN 10 16:55.5 5:26

110 890 78 Thad WHITMORE 11 17:11.7 5:32
152 888 (110) Christopher SHEMES 9 17:34.6 5:39
166 885 (118) Brent DESAEGHER 12 17:39.7 5:41

4.  Jackson Lumen Christi                 Team Points -246-
4 892 3 Isaiah DINVERNO 12 15:41.3 5:02

25 897 19 Leo SWAGER 12 16:10.9 5:12
64 891 46 Rocky BOLTON 10 16:47.2 5:24
72 893 50 Avery MORROW 10 16:51.7 5:25

180 894 128 Gibson SHORE 11 17:46.6 5:43
196 895 (142) Peter SOLTIS 11 17:55.8 5:46
233 896 (172) Karl SWAGER 11 18:40.6 6:00
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5.  Hanover-Horton                 Team Points -270-
17 864 14 Landen BOULIS 12 15:57.7 5:08
36 865 28 Cooper FLICK 10 16:24.0 5:16
71 868 49 Zach HASSENZAHL 11 16:50.5 5:25

125 867 89 Wyatt HASSENZAHL 9 17:19.3 5:34
127 869 90 Chad TYSON 10 17:19.6 5:34
176 863 (125) Carson BEACH 9 17:43.2 5:42
177 866 (126) Tyler HARRIS 9 17:44.5 5:42

6.  Benzie Central                 Team Points -283-
54 797 38 Eli VANPOORTFLIET 9 16:40.6 5:22
61 794 43 Cage EDINGFIELD 10 16:45.9 5:23
67 796 48 Jackson SCHAUB 11 16:48.0 5:24

100 798 69 Wyatt VANPOORTFLIET 11 17:05.1 5:29
119 795 85 Mckai HENRY 12 17:15.9 5:33
132 799 (94) Kyle VINCENT 11 17:22.2 5:35
159 793 (113) Benjamin DERIDDER 12 17:37.7 5:40

7.  Stanton Central Montcalm                 Team Points -290-
3 964 2 Gage HOFFMAN 11 15:36.8 5:01

48 967 36 Sylus WILSON 11 16:36.1 5:20
76 963 54 Kyler FERTIG 11 16:55.1 5:26

111 961 79 Johnny COSTON 9 17:12.7 5:32
167 966 119 Evan ROLSTON 11 17:39.8 5:41
253 965 (191) Peyton MARKS 9 19:38.7 6:19
255 962 (193) Tyne EVANS 10 19:43.4 6:20

8.  Pewamo-Westphalia                 Team Points -294-
40 928 31 John KOWATCH 10 16:27.9 5:17
87 932 61 Wyatt WERNER 10 16:57.2 5:27
88 929 62 Nolan MITCHELL 10 16:57.2 5:27
90 927 63 Charlie GEORGE 10 16:57.6 5:27

109 926 77 Allan GEORGE 12 17:11.5 5:32
158 930 (112) Sam MUIRHEAD 12 17:37.4 5:40
252 931 (190) Jason WEBER 12 19:32.9 6:17
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9.  Lansing Catholic                 Team Points -306-
31 907 24 Lucas GATES 11 16:17.3 5:14
63 905 45 Everett BEACH 10 16:46.5 5:23
75 910 53 Grady RICHEY 9 16:54.7 5:26

124 908 88 Finn KORTE 10 17:19.1 5:34
134 911 96 Joseph TREADWELL 12 17:23.6 5:35
139 906 (99) Blaise DEMKO 11 17:28.2 5:37
229 909 (168) Carson POTTER 9 18:33.4 5:58

10.  GR Covenant Christian                 Team Points -308-
16 857 13 Levi KAMPS 12 15:56.9 5:08
57 859 40 Micah KUIPER 10 16:43.1 5:22
94 856 66 Luke DYKSTRA 12 17:00.0 5:28

118 858 84 Tyler N. KOOIENGA 12 17:15.1 5:33
147 861 105 Levi SCHIMMEL 10 17:32.6 5:38
184 862 (132) Isaac WESTRA 11 17:49.2 5:44
190 860 (138) Kaden MINGERINK 11 17:52.7 5:45

11.  Flat Rock                 Team Points -339-
8 853 7 Jacob STANISLAWSKI 11 15:49.3 5:05

15 855 12 Nathan VARGO 12 15:56.4 5:07
18 854 15 Lucas TARASZKIEWICZ 11 15:57.8 5:08

192 849 140 Adam BRODIE 12 17:53.9 5:45
226 850 165 Brayden BRODIE 9 18:24.1 5:55
241 852 (179) Alec HERNANDEZ 10 18:50.2 6:03
251 851 (189) Calvin HAYDAMACKER 11 19:27.5 6:15

12.  Jonesville                 Team Points -341-
5 898 4 Caleb BLONDE 10 15:44.8 5:04

24 900 18 Nicholas FOWLER 11 16:04.2 5:10
92 901 64 Collin FUCILE 10 16:59.7 5:28

160 899 114 Zachery CHILDRESS 12 17:37.8 5:40
195 904 141 Ashton POTWIN 9 17:55.0 5:46
223 902 (162) Jacob GRAY 9 18:21.2 5:54
259 903 (197) Kaleb MALES 10 20:11.3 6:29
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13.  Buchanan                 Team Points -346-
30 811 23 Liam MCBETH 11 16:15.6 5:14
81 809 59 John KESER 10 16:55.6 5:26

112 813 80 Coy WEINBERG 12 17:13.0 5:32
122 810 87 Jacob KUNTZ 11 17:17.3 5:33
135 812 97 Jack SHERWOOD 11 17:24.0 5:36
238 808 (176) Ari JOHNSON 11 18:47.6 6:02
239 807 (177) Bodie BRYANS 12 18:47.7 6:02

14.  Charlevoix                 Team Points -362-
9 817 8 Hunter EATON 10 15:51.2 5:06

60 819 42 Matthew SOLOMON 11 16:45.2 5:23
105 816 73 Maxwell DRENTH 10 17:10.1 5:31
133 815 95 David DHASELEER 12 17:23.0 5:35
199 818 144 Ryder HOPKINS 10 17:59.2 5:47
202 820 (147) Jacob VEURINK 11 18:02.1 5:48
236 814 (174) Quinn CASSADA 10 18:42.5 6:01

15.  Holland Black River                 Team Points -362-
41 877 32 Jonas BALLARD 10 16:28.6 5:18
44 880 33 Isaac EDGINGTON 12 16:34.6 5:20
86 878 60 Casper BANNER 9 16:56.4 5:27

102 881 71 Isaac JOHNSON 11 17:05.8 5:30
227 879 166 Avery CARLSON 9 18:28.7 5:56
244 882 (182) Owen STIMER 12 18:54.0 6:05
246 883 (184) Sebastian ZYLSTRA 10 19:05.6 6:08

16.  Muskegon W Michigan Chr                 Team Points -394-
13 923 11 Matthias MORSE 12 15:53.5 5:06
73 925 51 Owen SYTSEMA 10 16:53.8 5:26

144 920 102 Alexander LAWRENCE 12 17:31.3 5:38
145 919 103 Reuben ANDERSON 11 17:31.7 5:38
179 922 127 Eli MORSE 10 17:45.9 5:43
182 924 (130) Josiah SCHOLMA 10 17:47.1 5:43
225 921 (164) Demitri LAWRENCE 12 18:24.0 5:55
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17.  Reed City                 Team Points -420-
2 937 1 August ROHDE 12 15:32.2 5:00

96 938 67 Paul SALADIN 11 17:02.1 5:28
115 936 82 Abraham KIAUNIS 9 17:14.4 5:32
175 935 124 Tanner DOZIER 9 17:43.1 5:42
201 933 146 Aaron ALLEN 11 18:01.8 5:48
219 934 (159) Brady DOZIER 10 18:17.5 5:53
231 939 (170) Liam VANSCOYOC 10 18:38.1 5:59

18.  Union City                 Team Points -434-
29 977 22 Ben GAUTSCHE 11 16:15.2 5:13
98 980 68 Jason SHOOP 12 17:03.2 5:29

146 975 104 Cohen BURDICK 12 17:32.3 5:38
164 979 117 Malachi PAYNE 12 17:39.5 5:41
174 978 123 Noah JUNE 10 17:41.9 5:41
208 976 (151) Cullen DECKER 10 18:08.6 5:50
216 981 (156) Aidan TAYLOR 12 18:16.8 5:53

19.  Elkton Pigeon Bay Port Laker                 Team Points -461-
32 840 25 Evan OLSON 10 16:17.8 5:14
47 841 35 Cade TRUEMNER 12 16:36.0 5:20

108 839 76 Kale MIKLOVIC 9 17:11.5 5:32
183 835 131 Henry HAAG 10 17:48.1 5:43
256 838 194 Noah MANTEY 10 19:49.8 6:22
262 837 (200) Achilles JACKSON 11 20:34.3 6:37
264 836 (202) Jeffrey IGNASH 11 20:52.4 6:43

20.  Hart                 Team Points -475-
106 872 74 Silas ACKLEY 9 17:10.5 5:31
107 875 75 Aiden SCHANER 10 17:11.0 5:31
128 876 91 Jack SLOTMAN 11 17:20.2 5:34
148 874 106 Mason OPALEWSKI 10 17:32.9 5:38
181 873 129 Pascal MILLER 10 17:46.8 5:43
200 871 (145) Grant ACKLEY 9 18:00.5 5:47
213 870 (154) Carson ACKLEY 10 18:14.1 5:52
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21.  Leslie                 Team Points -477-
80 916 58 Kenneth MANGLES 10 16:55.6 5:26

113 912 81 Jose DOMECQ 12 17:13.0 5:32
150 915 108 Matthew KILLEEN 10 17:33.7 5:39
151 914 109 Kyan ISHAM 12 17:33.9 5:39
172 918 121 Grason WEBER 11 17:41.7 5:41
173 917 (122) Cooper SCHMELTER 10 17:41.8 5:41
240 913 (178) Dylan HILE 11 18:49.8 6:03

22.  St. Louis                 Team Points -515-
19 956 16 Landon PESTRUE 12 15:59.0 5:08

101 954 70 Colin KUHN 12 17:05.4 5:30
104 957 72 Alex RODRIGUEZ 11 17:08.9 5:31
222 959 161 Hayden SHATTUCK 11 18:21.1 5:54
258 958 196 Jackson SCHULZ 10 20:07.5 6:28
261 955 (199) Caleb PAEZ 10 20:22.3 6:33
265 960 (203) Remington SNYDER 10 23:13.0 7:28

23.  Brooklyn Columbia Central                 Team Points -516-
78 800 56 Clint COUCHMAN 9 16:55.4 5:26

120 806 86 Wyatt VOWELL 11 17:16.4 5:33
141 803 100 Jack GORTON 12 17:30.3 5:38
187 804 135 Owen LAMBARTH 12 17:51.4 5:44
191 805 139 Nate OSTROSKY 11 17:53.5 5:45
228 802 (167) Tyson GAYDOSH 11 18:29.5 5:57
254 801 (192) Joel DAVID 12 19:40.9 6:20

24.  Erie Mason                 Team Points -532-
37 848 29 Austin SULIER 12 16:25.7 5:17

130 843 92 Parker CAMPBELL 12 17:20.7 5:34
143 845 101 Joseph COLALUCA 10 17:31.2 5:38
210 844 153 Jackson CARNER 11 18:10.7 5:51
217 846 157 Caleb HEALEY 9 18:17.0 5:53
235 842 (173) Weston ALBRIGHT 9 18:42.4 6:01
237 847 (175) David MILLS 10 18:42.7 6:01
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25.  Bath                 Team Points -582-
28 789 21 Owen POPPEMA 9 16:15.2 5:13

116 791 83 Tate SMITH 9 17:14.6 5:33
205 787 149 River FOX 10 18:04.7 5:49
218 790 158 Luke SKIDMORE 12 18:17.1 5:53
232 792 171 Madden STARKWEATHER 11 18:39.8 6:00
257 786 (195) Mario BAKER 9 20:05.1 6:27
263 788 (201) Evan HAGERMAN 11 20:46.7 6:41

26.  Clare                 Team Points -588-
93 825 65 Connor SCHMIDT 10 16:59.8 5:28

163 823 116 Sutton KLAUS 10 17:39.4 5:40
168 826 120 Christian VILLA-BILTON 10 17:39.9 5:41
189 824 137 Clayton PEACOCK 11 17:52.3 5:45
206 821 150 Caidan GASKILL 12 18:05.4 5:49
224 822 (163) Neiko KETCHUM 11 18:23.6 5:55
230 827 (169) William WARNER 11 18:33.6 5:58

27.  Ann Arbor Greenhills                 Team Points -613-
131 779 93 Nico AAGESEN 11 17:20.9 5:35
138 780 98 Henry BECK 11 17:26.2 5:36
149 785 107 Mason STRANAHAN 12 17:33.1 5:38
214 783 155 Naveen KULKARNI 10 18:15.5 5:52
221 782 160 Jonah KAPLAN 11 18:20.1 5:54
243 784 (181) Roger MARIANI 10 18:54.0 6:05
245 781 (183) Rohit CHAUDHARY 10 18:55.4 6:05

28.  Sanford-Meridian                 Team Points -624-
66 943 47 Tyler HEAL 12 16:47.7 5:24

162 941 115 Remyngton CLISH 9 17:38.5 5:40
186 940 134 Logan BRAWT 11 17:50.9 5:44
204 945 148 James SCHRODER 11 18:02.9 5:48
242 944 180 Ethan NAGEL 10 18:52.9 6:04
247 946 (185) Keegan SHEPHARD 11 19:16.0 6:12
250 942 (188) David FARISON 12 19:22.0 6:14
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29.  Clinton                 Team Points -654-
51 829 37 Gabe MANCHESTER 12 16:37.6 5:21

188 833 136 Austin STRAND 10 17:52.0 5:45
197 834 143 Zachary TAYLOR 10 17:56.6 5:46
209 831 152 Eric RAMSEY 12 18:09.7 5:50
248 832 186 Ronan STELZER 10 19:17.7 6:12
249 830 (187) Jacob PIZIO 10 19:18.1 6:12
260 828 (198) Peter BAKER 10 20:11.5 6:29
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Boys Division 3
1 (<5) 1987 Mitchell HIATT 12 Onsted 4:51.6 9:49.3 14:44.7 15:15.5 4:54
2 1 937 August ROHDE 12 Reed City 4:51.8 9:57.9 15:02.1 15:32.2 5:00
3 2 964 Gage HOFFMAN 11 Stanton Central Montcalm 4:54.6 10:03.2 15:06.1 15:36.8 5:01
4 3 892 Isaiah DINVERNO 12 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:06.0 10:07.7 15:12.4 15:41.3 5:02
5 4 898 Caleb BLONDE 10 Jonesville 4:56.8 10:03.6 15:10.4 15:44.8 5:04
6 5 889 Landen STYKA 11 Ithaca 4:58.3 10:08.6 15:17.1 15:48.3 5:05
7 6 884 Miingen BERTRAND 12 Ithaca 5:05.5 10:19.8 15:19.7 15:49.0 5:05
8 7 853 Jacob STANISLAWSKI 11 Flat Rock 5:10.0 10:18.9 15:21.8 15:49.3 5:05
9 8 817 Hunter EATON 10 Charlevoix 5:01.5 10:14.1 15:22.6 15:51.2 5:06

10 9 970 Riley PATTINSON 12 Traverse City St. Francis 5:04.9 10:18.2 15:22.0 15:51.9 5:06
11 10 972 William READY 10 Traverse City St. Francis 5:06.6 10:19.5 15:24.8 15:52.2 5:06
12 (<5) 1975 Robert DYKHOUSE 11 Manton 5:03.8 10:16.2 15:23.9 15:53.3 5:06
13 11 923 Matthias MORSE 12 Muskegon W Michigan Chr 5:02.6 10:18.9 15:26.2 15:53.5 5:06
14 (<5) 1980 Christian CRAANEN 9 Monroe St. Mary CC 5:03.9 10:19.1 15:27.8 15:56.0 5:07
15 12 855 Nathan VARGO 12 Flat Rock 5:14.7 10:22.9 15:27.0 15:56.4 5:07
16 13 857 Levi KAMPS 12 GR Covenant Christian 5:03.1 10:19.9 15:28.8 15:56.9 5:08
17 14 864 Landen BOULIS 12 Hanover-Horton 5:05.2 10:19.3 15:28.3 15:57.7 5:08
18 15 854 Lucas TARASZKIEWICZ 11 Flat Rock 5:07.3 10:19.9 15:26.2 15:57.8 5:08
19 16 956 Landon PESTRUE 12 St. Louis 5:02.2 10:18.8 15:27.3 15:59.0 5:08
20 (<5) 1952 Luke HERRON 10 Caro 5:02.5 10:18.7 15:31.2 16:01.3 5:09
21 (<5) 1995 Nole LORENZEN 9 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 5:05.8 10:20.4 15:31.6 16:03.5 5:10
22 17 971 Owen READ 12 Traverse City St. Francis 5:05.1 10:20.0 15:33.0 16:03.7 5:10
23 (<5) 2003 Daniel MANDUJANO 12 Watervliet 5:02.3 10:18.8 15:32.5 16:04.1 5:10
24 18 900 Nicholas FOWLER 11 Jonesville 5:01.7 10:20.2 15:36.0 16:04.2 5:10
25 19 897 Leo SWAGER 12 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:12.2 10:21.2 15:37.8 16:10.9 5:12
26 (<5) 1989 Tyler LEACH 11 Otisville LakeVille 5:03.4 10:20.7 15:39.9 16:12.8 5:13
27 20 969 Robby MYLER 12 Traverse City St. Francis 5:04.8 10:19.5 15:43.8 16:13.2 5:13
28 21 789 Owen POPPEMA 9 Bath 5:20.9 10:35.8 15:43.3 16:15.2 5:13
29 22 977 Ben GAUTSCHE 11 Union City 5:08.1 10:30.2 15:45.9 16:15.2 5:13
30 23 811 Liam MCBETH 11 Buchanan 5:06.7 10:30.7 15:48.2 16:15.6 5:14
31 24 907 Lucas GATES 11 Lansing Catholic 5:09.4 10:33.8 15:46.9 16:17.3 5:14
32 25 840 Evan OLSON 10 Elkton Pigeon Bay Port Laker 5:05.8 10:28.5 15:47.4 16:17.8 5:14
33 26 950 Sawyer MONROE 10 Saugatuck 5:14.7 10:33.4 15:47.5 16:19.1 5:15
34 27 952 Marcus SILVA 10 Saugatuck 5:05.7 10:29.2 15:49.2 16:21.7 5:15
35 (<5) 1943 Trenton FETTER 11 Adrian Madison 5:09.1 10:38.9 15:52.8 16:22.7 5:16
36 28 865 Cooper FLICK 10 Hanover-Horton 5:07.1 10:31.8 15:53.5 16:24.0 5:16
37 29 848 Austin SULIER 12 Erie Mason 5:07.7 10:30.2 15:54.5 16:25.7 5:17
38 (<5) 1978 Brayden SWEENEY 12 Midland Bullock Creek 5:12.6 10:29.8 15:50.4 16:25.8 5:17
39 30 973 Josh SLOCUM 12 Traverse City St. Francis 5:01.1 10:26.7 15:53.9 16:26.3 5:17
40 31 928 John KOWATCH 10 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:15.1 10:38.3 15:58.1 16:27.9 5:17
41 32 877 Jonas BALLARD 10 Holland Black River 5:06.4 10:33.4 15:59.1 16:28.6 5:18
42 (<5) 1983 Noah RAETH 11 Montague 5:10.6 10:38.5 16:02.0 16:31.6 5:19
43 (<5) 2004 Edward MUGISHA 11 Wyoming Potter's House 5:13.7 10:43.2 16:04.9 16:33.9 5:19
44 33 880 Isaac EDGINGTON 12 Holland Black River 5:09.6 10:42.2 16:04.6 16:34.6 5:20
45 34 887 Jacob MANKEY 11 Ithaca 5:22.5 10:46.6 16:06.4 16:35.7 5:20
46 (<5) 1964 Logan YOUNGMAN 10 Hillsdale 5:07.7 10:43.4 16:08.3 16:35.8 5:20
47 35 841 Cade TRUEMNER 12 Elkton Pigeon Bay Port Laker 5:05.9 10:28.7 16:01.4 16:36.0 5:20
48 36 967 Sylus WILSON 11 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:08.3 10:35.7 16:05.5 16:36.1 5:20
49 (<5) 1976 Marshall BRANDT 10 Midland Bullock Creek 5:16.5 10:44.1 16:07.4 16:36.9 5:20
50 (<5) 1946 Julian WALKER 11 Algonac 5:15.5 10:47.3 16:07.7 16:37.5 5:21
51 37 829 Gabe MANCHESTER 12 Clinton 5:28.6 10:49.8 16:07.2 16:37.6 5:21
52 (<5) 1984 David CASTREJON 10 Newaygo 5:19.9 10:53.0 16:10.1 16:39.8 5:21
53 (<5) 1973 Cooper TIFFANY 10 Lakeview 5:14.0 10:45.7 16:10.7 16:40.4 5:22
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54 38 797 Eli VANPOORTFLIET 9 Benzie Central 5:14.8 10:46.1 16:10.9 16:40.6 5:22
55 39 951 Grant REHKOPF 10 Saugatuck 5:15.0 10:41.4 16:07.9 16:41.3 5:22
56 (<5) 1958 Landon MADDEN 10 Delton-Kellogg 5:14.4 10:42.6 16:11.6 16:41.4 5:22
57 40 859 Micah KUIPER 10 GR Covenant Christian 5:22.2 10:52.3 16:17.9 16:43.1 5:22
58 41 949 Sammy GAMBOA 11 Saugatuck 5:13.7 10:41.6 16:13.2 16:44.8 5:23
59 (<5) 1965 John EDLER 11 Homer 5:12.2 10:45.9 16:14.7 16:45.0 5:23
60 42 819 Matthew SOLOMON 11 Charlevoix 5:18.4 10:45.8 16:14.3 16:45.2 5:23
61 43 794 Cage EDINGFIELD 10 Benzie Central 5:13.8 10:45.9 16:12.4 16:45.9 5:23
62 44 947 Jackson BOWMAN 9 Saugatuck 5:14.3 10:42.1 16:12.8 16:46.5 5:23
63 45 905 Everett BEACH 10 Lansing Catholic 5:16.8 10:51.4 16:14.0 16:46.5 5:23
64 46 891 Rocky BOLTON 10 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:30.9 10:56.1 16:16.2 16:47.2 5:24
65 (<5) 1986 Chris DURFEY 9 Onsted 5:06.1 10:42.5 16:13.6 16:47.4 5:24
66 47 943 Tyler HEAL 12 Sanford-Meridian 5:14.3 10:40.8 16:16.5 16:47.7 5:24
67 48 796 Jackson SCHAUB 11 Benzie Central 5:13.6 10:46.5 16:09.4 16:48.0 5:24
68 (<5) 1960 Landen BOUCHARD 12 Galesburg-Augusta 5:05.6 10:47.2 16:17.8 16:48.3 5:24
69 (<5) 1959 Qwynn DARNELL 11 Elk Rapids 5:13.3 10:45.2 16:15.7 16:49.4 5:24
70 (<5) 1982 Nolan KESSLER 9 Montague 5:10.9 10:47.1 16:20.2 16:50.2 5:25
71 49 868 Zach HASSENZAHL 11 Hanover-Horton 5:14.3 10:51.2 16:21.5 16:50.5 5:25
72 50 893 Avery MORROW 10 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:28.3 10:58.0 16:21.4 16:51.7 5:25
73 51 925 Owen SYTSEMA 10 Muskegon W Michigan Chr 5:14.1 10:52.8 16:25.7 16:53.8 5:26
74 (52) 974 Lewis WALTER 12 Traverse City St. Francis 5:12.4 10:45.7 16:22.5 16:53.9 5:26
75 53 910 Grady RICHEY 9 Lansing Catholic 5:18.6 10:57.3 16:24.3 16:54.7 5:26
76 54 963 Kyler FERTIG 11 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:27.7 10:54.7 16:25.4 16:55.1 5:26
77 (55) 968 Joseph CARLSON 12 Traverse City St. Francis 5:13.1 10:47.0 16:27.8 16:55.4 5:26
78 56 800 Clint COUCHMAN 9 Brooklyn Columbia Central 5:18.5 10:53.7 16:24.7 16:55.4 5:26
79 57 886 Evan MACLAREN 10 Ithaca 5:21.8 10:54.0 16:24.9 16:55.5 5:26
80 58 916 Kenneth MANGLES 10 Leslie 5:14.0 10:47.4 16:25.0 16:55.6 5:26
81 59 809 John KESER 10 Buchanan 5:15.7 10:56.2 16:27.9 16:55.6 5:26
82 (<5) 1968 Tristan HERNANDEZ 9 Kingsley 5:18.8 10:56.4 16:21.2 16:55.9 5:26
83 (<5) 1954 Will HULIN 9 Centreville 5:17.5 10:52.3 16:22.4 16:56.1 5:27
84 (<5) 1949 Ian WADDELL 12 Blissfield 5:19.5 10:54.7 16:25.4 16:56.2 5:27
85 (<5) 1957 Alessandro AVILA 11 Constantine 5:21.9 11:00.3 16:27.5 16:56.2 5:27
86 60 878 Casper BANNER 9 Holland Black River 5:23.2 10:58.5 16:25.1 16:56.4 5:27
87 61 932 Wyatt WERNER 10 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:15.2 10:46.2 16:23.3 16:57.2 5:27
88 62 929 Nolan MITCHELL 10 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:12.3 10:46.6 16:29.1 16:57.2 5:27
89 (<5) 1969 Noah DEVEREAUX 11 Laingsburg 5:05.5 10:37.9 16:21.3 16:57.3 5:27
90 63 927 Charlie GEORGE 10 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:23.9 11:04.0 16:28.4 16:57.6 5:27
91 (<5) 1945 Owen BEINDIT 11 Algonac 5:20.3 10:56.3 16:28.4 16:58.5 5:27
92 64 901 Collin FUCILE 10 Jonesville 5:20.2 10:56.1 16:29.2 16:59.7 5:28
93 65 825 Connor SCHMIDT 10 Clare 5:19.8 10:57.1 16:30.2 16:59.8 5:28
94 66 856 Luke DYKSTRA 12 GR Covenant Christian 5:24.2 11:02.4 16:33.0 17:00.0 5:28
95 (<5) 2001 Dante PILLOT 12 Schoolcraft 5:18.0 10:55.5 16:30.0 17:01.4 5:28
96 67 938 Paul SALADIN 11 Reed City 5:23.1 11:01.8 16:33.8 17:02.1 5:28
97 (<5) 1961 Carter STEVENS 12 Galesburg-Augusta 5:17.5 10:58.6 16:29.1 17:03.1 5:29
98 68 980 Jason SHOOP 12 Union City 5:17.9 10:58.0 16:28.3 17:03.2 5:29
99 (<5) 1966 Ethan HUFF 10 Homer 5:17.9 10:56.8 16:31.2 17:04.0 5:29

100 69 798 Wyatt VANPOORTFLIET 11 Benzie Central 5:21.6 11:03.3 16:32.4 17:05.1 5:29
101 70 954 Colin KUHN 12 St. Louis 5:18.7 10:55.1 16:32.1 17:05.4 5:30
102 71 881 Isaac JOHNSON 11 Holland Black River 5:23.1 11:01.1 16:31.5 17:05.8 5:30
103 (<5) 1971 Caiden HELSEL 11 Lake City 5:19.0 10:58.7 16:34.9 17:08.4 5:31
104 72 957 Alex RODRIGUEZ 11 St. Louis 5:21.2 11:02.7 16:38.1 17:08.9 5:31
105 73 816 Maxwell DRENTH 10 Charlevoix 5:27.7 11:00.2 16:36.9 17:10.1 5:31
106 74 872 Silas ACKLEY 9 Hart 5:36.0 11:10.0 16:39.1 17:10.5 5:31
107 75 875 Aiden SCHANER 10 Hart 5:30.7 11:10.3 16:40.2 17:11.0 5:31
108 76 839 Kale MIKLOVIC 9 Elkton Pigeon Bay Port Laker 5:22.5 11:06.4 16:38.9 17:11.5 5:32
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109 77 926 Allan GEORGE 12 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:17.6 10:56.3 16:36.9 17:11.5 5:32
110 78 890 Thad WHITMORE 11 Ithaca 5:32.2 11:16.8 16:42.6 17:11.7 5:32
111 79 961 Johnny COSTON 9 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:28.1 11:02.0 16:40.5 17:12.7 5:32
112 80 813 Coy WEINBERG 12 Buchanan 5:22.5 11:01.5 16:42.5 17:13.0 5:32
113 81 912 Jose DOMECQ 12 Leslie 5:22.9 11:06.0 16:42.3 17:13.0 5:32
114 (<5) 1972 Connor HELSEL 11 Lake City 5:21.3 11:01.2 16:39.2 17:14.0 5:32
115 82 936 Abraham KIAUNIS 9 Reed City 5:28.7 11:10.4 16:42.4 17:14.4 5:32
116 83 791 Tate SMITH 9 Bath 5:29.2 11:07.2 16:45.3 17:14.6 5:33
117 (<5) 1950 Michael WEIDMAYER 9 Blissfield 5:33.6 11:11.6 16:43.6 17:14.8 5:33
118 84 858 Tyler N. KOOIENGA 12 GR Covenant Christian 5:30.5 11:12.0 16:47.1 17:15.1 5:33
119 85 795 Mckai HENRY 12 Benzie Central 5:23.5 11:07.8 16:45.8 17:15.9 5:33
120 86 806 Wyatt VOWELL 11 Brooklyn Columbia Central 5:30.1 11:13.6 16:46.7 17:16.4 5:33
121 (<5) 2005 Reed OSTERINK 12 Wyoming Potter's House 5:25.6 11:06.3 16:44.5 17:16.6 5:33
122 87 810 Jacob KUNTZ 11 Buchanan 5:18.0 11:08.6 16:48.9 17:17.3 5:33
123 (<5) 1967 Luke STANLEY 11 Ida 5:23.5 11:05.0 16:48.0 17:17.9 5:34
124 88 908 Finn KORTE 10 Lansing Catholic 5:26.4 11:09.4 16:46.7 17:19.1 5:34
125 89 867 Wyatt HASSENZAHL 9 Hanover-Horton 5:35.2 11:19.8 16:49.5 17:19.3 5:34
126 (<5) 1985 James BAYES 12 Onsted 5:23.5 11:10.4 16:47.8 17:19.5 5:34
127 90 869 Chad TYSON 10 Hanover-Horton 5:29.5 11:14.1 16:49.9 17:19.6 5:34
128 91 876 Jack SLOTMAN 11 Hart 5:37.0 11:12.6 16:46.5 17:20.2 5:34
129 (<5) 1962 Tristan DEMLOW 12 Grayling 5:24.6 11:08.4 16:47.3 17:20.5 5:34
130 92 843 Parker CAMPBELL 12 Erie Mason 5:11.2 10:55.6 16:48.2 17:20.7 5:34
131 93 779 Nico AAGESEN 11 Ann Arbor Greenhills 5:29.5 11:15.7 16:48.7 17:20.9 5:35
132 (94) 799 Kyle VINCENT 11 Benzie Central 5:23.0 11:08.4 16:50.0 17:22.2 5:35
133 95 815 David DHASELEER 12 Charlevoix 5:27.9 11:07.3 16:50.7 17:23.0 5:35
134 96 911 Joseph TREADWELL 12 Lansing Catholic 5:27.0 11:10.9 16:49.2 17:23.6 5:35
135 97 812 Jack SHERWOOD 11 Buchanan 5:16.3 11:02.6 16:51.2 17:24.0 5:36
136 (<5) 1994 Jacob SIMON 12 Remus Chippewa Hills 5:36.7 11:17.2 16:53.6 17:25.3 5:36
137 (<5) 1990 Wyatt ROBERTS 9 Otisville LakeVille 5:26.4 11:09.3 16:53.2 17:26.0 5:36
138 98 780 Henry BECK 11 Ann Arbor Greenhills 5:23.9 11:08.2 16:52.8 17:26.2 5:36
139 (99) 906 Blaise DEMKO 11 Lansing Catholic 5:28.3 11:20.1 16:57.4 17:28.2 5:37
140 (<5) 1953 Jacob MOORE 12 Caro 5:27.8 11:20.5 16:59.4 17:29.6 5:37
141 100 803 Jack GORTON 12 Brooklyn Columbia Central 5:33.9 11:21.7 16:54.8 17:30.3 5:38
142 (<5) 1944 Paul MCCLURE 11 Adrian Madison 5:32.9 11:19.9 16:58.4 17:31.1 5:38
143 101 845 Joseph COLALUCA 10 Erie Mason 5:36.6 11:25.4 16:56.1 17:31.2 5:38
144 102 920 Alexander LAWRENCE 12 Muskegon W Michigan Chr 5:25.6 11:19.1 17:01.5 17:31.3 5:38
145 103 919 Reuben ANDERSON 11 Muskegon W Michigan Chr 5:24.7 11:10.7 16:59.6 17:31.7 5:38
146 104 975 Cohen BURDICK 12 Union City 5:25.0 11:10.3 16:56.6 17:32.3 5:38
147 105 861 Levi SCHIMMEL 10 GR Covenant Christian 5:31.3 11:18.5 17:00.9 17:32.6 5:38
148 106 874 Mason OPALEWSKI 10 Hart 5:41.7 11:24.4 17:01.1 17:32.9 5:38
149 107 785 Mason STRANAHAN 12 Ann Arbor Greenhills 5:31.8 11:19.8 17:02.4 17:33.1 5:38
150 108 915 Matthew KILLEEN 10 Leslie 5:28.3 11:14.9 17:02.7 17:33.7 5:39
151 109 914 Kyan ISHAM 12 Leslie 5:31.8 11:23.2 17:03.3 17:33.9 5:39
152 (110) 888 Christopher SHEMES 9 Ithaca 5:32.7 11:16.8 17:00.6 17:34.6 5:39
153 (<5) 1979 Luke MASSERANT 11 Monroe Jefferson 5:33.3 11:23.5 17:02.2 17:34.9 5:39
154 (<5) 1948 Gage SPENCER 11 Beaverton 5:36.8 11:28.7 17:03.6 17:35.6 5:39
155 (<5) 1991 Joshua MILLER 11 Ovid-Elsie 5:29.6 11:20.7 17:01.5 17:35.9 5:39
156 (111) 948 Ira BROWN 9 Saugatuck 5:34.2 11:19.6 17:03.0 17:36.3 5:39
157 (<5) 1997 Oscar WORDELL 9 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 5:33.3 11:18.9 17:03.2 17:37.1 5:40
158 (112) 930 Sam MUIRHEAD 12 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:13.3 10:54.9 16:59.4 17:37.4 5:40
159 (113) 793 Benjamin DERIDDER 12 Benzie Central 5:23.1 11:16.4 17:07.4 17:37.7 5:40
160 114 899 Zachery CHILDRESS 12 Jonesville 5:33.9 11:21.8 17:04.6 17:37.8 5:40
161 (<5) 1996 Jack SONGER 9 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 5:33.0 11:15.2 17:04.1 17:38.1 5:40
162 115 941 Remyngton CLISH 9 Sanford-Meridian 5:33.7 11:22.8 17:07.5 17:38.5 5:40
163 116 823 Sutton KLAUS 10 Clare 5:27.4 11:18.2 17:06.7 17:39.4 5:40
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164 117 979 Malachi PAYNE 12 Union City 5:32.5 11:25.2 17:08.7 17:39.5 5:41
165 (<5) 1993 Wesley HAINES 11 Reese 5:24.4 11:15.9 17:08.3 17:39.7 5:41
166 (118) 885 Brent DESAEGHER 12 Ithaca 5:31.0 11:18.8 17:09.4 17:39.7 5:41
167 119 966 Evan ROLSTON 11 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:33.7 11:22.6 17:10.1 17:39.8 5:41
168 120 826 Christian VILLA-BILTON 10 Clare 5:20.7 11:12.3 17:03.8 17:39.9 5:41
169 (<5) 1988 Connor KENNEDY 12 Otisville LakeVille 5:26.5 11:16.5 17:07.1 17:40.5 5:41
170 (<5) 2000 Sebastian SEIFFERLEIN 10 Sandusky 5:27.5 11:18.8 17:06.4 17:40.9 5:41
171 (<5) 1951 Isaac DIONNE 10 Boyne City 5:38.9 11:31.8 17:10.7 17:41.7 5:41
172 121 918 Grason WEBER 11 Leslie 5:28.6 11:18.3 17:05.4 17:41.7 5:41
173 (122) 917 Cooper SCHMELTER 10 Leslie 5:26.3 11:18.9 17:08.0 17:41.8 5:41
174 123 978 Noah JUNE 10 Union City 5:30.7 11:23.0 17:09.3 17:41.9 5:41
175 124 935 Tanner DOZIER 9 Reed City 5:32.8 11:19.1 17:09.5 17:43.1 5:42
176 (125) 863 Carson BEACH 9 Hanover-Horton 5:41.5 11:31.1 17:15.6 17:43.2 5:42
177 (126) 866 Tyler HARRIS 9 Hanover-Horton 5:40.9 11:30.0 17:15.5 17:44.5 5:42
178 (<5) 1992 Chayse JENSEN 11 Quincy 5:28.4 11:22.2 17:11.7 17:44.8 5:42
179 127 922 Eli MORSE 10 Muskegon W Michigan Chr 5:34.6 11:25.5 17:14.0 17:45.9 5:43
180 128 894 Gibson SHORE 11 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:32.6 11:20.1 17:14.7 17:46.6 5:43
181 129 873 Pascal MILLER 10 Hart 5:35.5 11:25.5 17:12.5 17:46.8 5:43
182 (130) 924 Josiah SCHOLMA 10 Muskegon W Michigan Chr 5:25.2 11:18.4 17:12.4 17:47.1 5:43
183 131 835 Henry HAAG 10 Elkton Pigeon Bay Port Laker 5:38.3 11:30.2 17:17.1 17:48.1 5:43
184 (132) 862 Isaac WESTRA 11 GR Covenant Christian 5:36.4 11:30.8 17:17.6 17:49.2 5:44
185 (133) 953 Ashton SKINNER 9 Saugatuck 5:34.0 11:27.2 17:16.6 17:50.8 5:44
186 134 940 Logan BRAWT 11 Sanford-Meridian 5:34.8 11:27.7 17:21.5 17:50.9 5:44
187 135 804 Owen LAMBARTH 12 Brooklyn Columbia Central 5:34.6 11:29.9 17:18.2 17:51.4 5:44
188 136 833 Austin STRAND 10 Clinton 5:41.0 11:29.2 17:19.8 17:52.0 5:45
189 137 824 Clayton PEACOCK 11 Clare 5:24.6 11:24.2 17:12.5 17:52.3 5:45
190 (138) 860 Kaden MINGERINK 11 GR Covenant Christian 5:38.7 11:36.9 17:23.6 17:52.7 5:45
191 139 805 Nate OSTROSKY 11 Brooklyn Columbia Central 5:32.1 11:29.9 17:18.4 17:53.5 5:45
192 140 849 Adam BRODIE 12 Flat Rock 5:42.5 11:45.2 17:25.8 17:53.9 5:45
193 (<5) 1963 William (liam) MAHAFFY 9 Grayling 5:37.5 11:32.4 17:21.1 17:54.1 5:45
194 (<5) 1970 Austin HODGES 9 Laingsburg 5:42.1 11:39.9 17:23.3 17:54.3 5:45
195 141 904 Ashton POTWIN 9 Jonesville 5:37.8 11:31.3 17:22.3 17:55.0 5:46
196 (142) 895 Peter SOLTIS 11 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:50.4 11:38.6 17:22.3 17:55.8 5:46
197 143 834 Zachary TAYLOR 10 Clinton 5:40.6 11:29.1 17:22.5 17:56.6 5:46
198 (<5) 1947 Tyler CARUSO 12 Bangor 5:41.0 11:36.0 17:24.5 17:58.1 5:47
199 144 818 Ryder HOPKINS 10 Charlevoix 5:29.0 11:29.8 17:23.3 17:59.2 5:47
200 (145) 871 Grant ACKLEY 9 Hart 5:39.5 11:31.6 17:24.2 18:00.5 5:47
201 146 933 Aaron ALLEN 11 Reed City 5:37.9 11:34.4 17:31.5 18:01.8 5:48
202 (147) 820 Jacob VEURINK 11 Charlevoix 5:40.1 11:36.6 17:31.6 18:02.1 5:48
203 (<5) 1956 Owen WINDGASTON 10 Clawson 5:33.3 11:28.9 17:26.0 18:02.9 5:48
204 148 945 James SCHRODER 11 Sanford-Meridian 5:35.3 11:34.1 17:32.7 18:02.9 5:48
205 149 787 River FOX 10 Bath 5:36.4 11:29.4 17:30.3 18:04.7 5:49
206 150 821 Caidan GASKILL 12 Clare 5:37.5 11:38.4 17:30.2 18:05.4 5:49
207 (<5) 1974 Ethan BAKER 11 LeRoy Pine River 5:33.3 11:28.1 17:33.4 18:06.9 5:49
208 (151) 976 Cullen DECKER 10 Union City 5:34.5 11:34.8 17:35.9 18:08.6 5:50
209 152 831 Eric RAMSEY 12 Clinton 5:41.1 11:37.8 17:33.7 18:09.7 5:50
210 153 844 Jackson CARNER 11 Erie Mason 5:38.2 11:34.8 17:34.6 18:10.7 5:51
211 (<5) 1977 Connor CZOLGOSZ 10 Midland Bullock Creek 5:42.8 11:45.8 17:39.5 18:11.7 5:51
212 (<5) 1998 Evan CIVINSKAS 10 Roscommon 5:40.7 11:41.9 17:40.5 18:12.2 5:51
213 (154) 870 Carson ACKLEY 10 Hart 5:42.8 11:41.1 17:37.6 18:14.1 5:52
214 155 783 Naveen KULKARNI 10 Ann Arbor Greenhills 5:39.3 11:47.0 17:46.0 18:15.5 5:52
215 (<5) 1999 Anthony COLE 12 Roscommon 5:37.2 11:40.5 17:42.6 18:16.4 5:52
216 (156) 981 Aidan TAYLOR 12 Union City 5:37.2 11:38.5 17:41.3 18:16.8 5:53
217 157 846 Caleb HEALEY 9 Erie Mason 5:49.6 11:54.5 17:41.8 18:17.0 5:53
218 158 790 Luke SKIDMORE 12 Bath 5:53.4 11:56.9 17:43.2 18:17.1 5:53

2024 MHSAA LP Cross Country Finals
11/02/2024

Printed at 11/02/2024 11:34:59 4



Pl Pts Bib Name Year Team 1M 2M 3M Finish Pace
219 (159) 934 Brady DOZIER 10 Reed City 5:37.8 11:34.0 17:40.9 18:17.5 5:53
220 (<5) 1981 Alix DRAVES 12 Montague 5:30.9 11:53.9 17:43.4 18:18.6 5:53
221 160 782 Jonah KAPLAN 11 Ann Arbor Greenhills 5:40.7 11:52.0 17:47.9 18:20.1 5:54
222 161 959 Hayden SHATTUCK 11 St. Louis 5:38.7 11:45.7 17:50.3 18:21.1 5:54
223 (162) 902 Jacob GRAY 9 Jonesville 5:42.1 11:42.5 17:44.4 18:21.2 5:54
224 (163) 822 Neiko KETCHUM 11 Clare 5:40.4 11:51.9 17:50.2 18:23.6 5:55
225 (164) 921 Demitri LAWRENCE 12 Muskegon W Michigan Chr 5:51.7 12:00.9 17:52.4 18:24.0 5:55
226 165 850 Brayden BRODIE 9 Flat Rock 5:47.5 11:53.2 17:49.3 18:24.1 5:55
227 166 879 Avery CARLSON 9 Holland Black River 5:53.0 11:59.4 17:57.0 18:28.7 5:56
228 (167) 802 Tyson GAYDOSH 11 Brooklyn Columbia Central 5:44.2 11:49.2 17:53.8 18:29.5 5:57
229 (168) 909 Carson POTTER 9 Lansing Catholic 5:57.0 12:03.4 17:59.0 18:33.4 5:58
230 (169) 827 William WARNER 11 Clare 5:33.4 11:48.7 17:52.7 18:33.6 5:58
231 (170) 939 Liam VANSCOYOC 10 Reed City 5:41.5 11:54.8 18:03.3 18:38.1 5:59
232 171 792 Madden STARKWEATHER 11 Bath 5:50.7 12:01.9 18:06.1 18:39.8 6:00
233 (172) 896 Karl SWAGER 11 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:46.6 11:43.4 17:57.1 18:40.6 6:00
234 (<5) 1955 Jaxon HEMGESBERG 10 Chesaning 5:29.9 11:45.0 18:05.5 18:42.1 6:01
235 (173) 842 Weston ALBRIGHT 9 Erie Mason 5:50.3 12:07.8 18:09.9 18:42.4 6:01
236 (174) 814 Quinn CASSADA 10 Charlevoix 5:49.2 12:04.1 18:10.1 18:42.5 6:01
237 (175) 847 David MILLS 10 Erie Mason 5:49.3 12:03.7 18:08.9 18:42.7 6:01
238 (176) 808 Ari JOHNSON 11 Buchanan 5:52.3 12:04.1 18:13.6 18:47.6 6:02
239 (177) 807 Bodie BRYANS 12 Buchanan 5:42.7 12:00.9 18:15.1 18:47.7 6:02
240 (178) 913 Dylan HILE 11 Leslie 5:52.6 12:10.2 18:18.5 18:49.8 6:03
241 (179) 852 Alec HERNANDEZ 10 Flat Rock 5:57.0 12:09.7 18:17.5 18:50.2 6:03
242 180 944 Ethan NAGEL 10 Sanford-Meridian 5:54.6 12:16.5 18:20.1 18:52.9 6:04
243 (181) 784 Roger MARIANI 10 Ann Arbor Greenhills 5:56.2 12:00.7 18:15.0 18:54.0 6:05
244 (182) 882 Owen STIMER 12 Holland Black River 5:48.6 12:05.2 18:20.1 18:54.0 6:05
245 (183) 781 Rohit CHAUDHARY 10 Ann Arbor Greenhills 5:54.2 12:08.4 18:20.7 18:55.4 6:05
246 (184) 883 Sebastian ZYLSTRA 10 Holland Black River 5:57.2 12:24.2 18:31.6 19:05.6 6:08
247 (185) 946 Keegan SHEPHARD 11 Sanford-Meridian 5:57.7 12:23.0 18:38.8 19:16.0 6:12
248 186 832 Ronan STELZER 10 Clinton 6:11.3 12:33.2 18:48.7 19:17.7 6:12
249 (187) 830 Jacob PIZIO 10 Clinton 6:10.1 12:33.0 18:48.5 19:18.1 6:12
250 (188) 942 David FARISON 12 Sanford-Meridian 5:56.5 12:26.0 18:48.4 19:22.0 6:14
251 (189) 851 Calvin HAYDAMACKER 11 Flat Rock 6:10.7 12:40.2 18:51.5 19:27.5 6:15
252 (190) 931 Jason WEBER 12 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:48.4 12:18.6 18:54.2 19:32.9 6:17
253 (191) 965 Peyton MARKS 9 Stanton Central Montcalm 6:09.6 12:50.1 19:06.1 19:38.7 6:19
254 (192) 801 Joel DAVID 12 Brooklyn Columbia Central 6:03.7 12:41.1 19:06.8 19:40.9 6:20
255 (193) 962 Tyne EVANS 10 Stanton Central Montcalm 6:09.1 12:48.4 19:09.5 19:43.4 6:20
256 194 838 Noah MANTEY 10 Elkton Pigeon Bay Port Laker 6:01.7 12:44.7 19:14.3 19:49.8 6:22
257 (195) 786 Mario BAKER 9 Bath 5:55.9 12:51.1 19:30.4 20:05.1 6:27
258 196 958 Jackson SCHULZ 10 St. Louis 6:00.5 12:51.7 19:28.6 20:07.5 6:28
259 (197) 903 Kaleb MALES 10 Jonesville 6:12.6 13:00.4 19:36.6 20:11.3 6:29
260 (198) 828 Peter BAKER 10 Clinton 6:31.7 13:15.7 19:38.5 20:11.5 6:29
261 (199) 955 Caleb PAEZ 10 St. Louis 6:30.8 13:08.3 19:47.7 20:22.3 6:33
262 (200) 837 Achilles JACKSON 11 Elkton Pigeon Bay Port Laker 6:22.9 13:18.7 19:57.0 20:34.3 6:37
263 (201) 788 Evan HAGERMAN 11 Bath 6:26.1 13:29.6 20:19.0 20:46.7 6:41
264 (202) 836 Jeffrey IGNASH 11 Elkton Pigeon Bay Port Laker 6:16.9 13:09.8 20:06.4 20:52.4 6:43
265 (203) 960 Remington SNYDER 10 St. Louis 7:05.2 15:02.6 22:34.5 23:13.0 7:28
DNS (DNS) 2002 William GANCER 10 Stockbridge DNS

Number of records: 266
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